附件1：投标报价单

投标报价单一览表
	序号
	车辆号牌
	单位
	数量
	单价竞价底价（元/吨）
	整备质量（吨）
	回收单价（元/吨）

	小计（元）


	1
	浙C38UQ3
	辆
	1
	2850
	1.675
	
	

	2
	浙CQ272M
	辆
	1
	2850
	1.615
	
	

	3
	浙C3110X
	辆
	1
	2850
	1.615
	
	

	4
	浙C3110W
	辆
	1
	2050
	1.14
	
	

	合计总价
	小写
	￥XXXXX元

	
	大写
	××××圆整


      投标人全称（盖章）：

 法定代表人或授权代表（签字或盖章）：

年   月    日
